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UK COMPANIES ACT 1985 - SECTIONS 198-202 - British Energy Group plc (the
"Company")

The Company has received notice as follows:

As at 27 October 2005,

Legal Entity

Barclays Global Investors Australia Ltd

Gerrard Ltd
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Barclays
Group Holding

Global Investors Ltd

Global Investors,

Capital Securities Ltd
Bank Trust Company Ltd
Life Assurance Co Ltd

Bank PLC

Global Investors Japan Ltd

Registered Holder

Barclays Capital Nominees LIMI
Barclays Capital Nominees LIMI

Barclays Trust
BNP Paribas

Boiss Nom
Chase Nom
Chase Nom
Chase Nom
Chase Nom
CIBC Mellon Global
Investors
Investors
Investors
Investors
Investors
Investors
Investors

JP
JP
JP
JP
JP
JP
JP
JP
JP
JP

Mellon Trust of New England
Northern Trust Bank - BGI SEPA

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan

inees
inees
inees
inees
inees

Bank
Bank
Bank
Bank
Bank
Bank
Bank

Co & Others

Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd

and
and
and
and
and
and
and

Securities

Trust
Trust
Trust
Trust
Trust
Trust
Trust

Custody)
Custody
Custody

Custody
Custody
Chase Bank
Chase Bank
Chase Bank
Chase Bank
Mellon Trust - US Custodian

)
)
Custody)
)
)

Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

Barclays PLC through the legal entities listed below,
a notifiable interest in 28,340,728 ordinary shares of British Energy Group plc,
representing 5% of the issued share capital of 567,146,324 units.

Holding

30,995
8,843
9,601,423
462,289
16,053,411
16

773,727
1,223,073
186,951
28,340,728

Account Designation

4224361
16376
20947
21359
28270

16331
16338
16341
16342
16400
18409

Perc
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Northern Trust Bank - BGI SEPA
Northern Trust Bank - BGI SEPA
R C Greig Nominees Limited RC1
R C Greig Nominees Limited a/c AK1
State Street Bank & Trust
State Street Trust of Canada
The Northern Trust Company
Total

On 5 September 2005, the Company announced that Barclays had a notifiable
interest in 27,851,871 ordinary shares of the Company, representing 4.96% of the
issued share capital.

SIGNATURES
Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the

registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the
undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

Date: November 28 2005 BRITISH ENERGY GROUP PLC
By: John Searles
Name: John Searles

Title: Director - Investor Relations



